The strict	Indeput ' CS/TP1801900	*** [] *******	
	ASSIGNMENT	9	SOMES OF THE
om: Date:	Veh No. SHD 22595	Yr Regn. 20/6	nac
stirgated Cost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van	Lorry (faxi) Prime Move	ri
DITP WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or		
Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: 12-yoth 4x10	A/C: Insured / St	1496.
Workshop m/s	Golour Oyange	A/C: Insured / St	d/NI/NA
	Sp.Reading 2044	10 T/Radio: Insured Si	td / NI / NA
sured	Eng/No:		
plicy No.	C/NO: NICE /	657124685	
laims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Bu		
um Insured. Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leak	ed / Burnt or	
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leak	ced / Burnt or	
lake of Veh:	Modi: Will / S/Rim / STD A/Rim	n or /	
Willy D. T. ST.	Tyre Size: F:	5/65/45	
(Policy Condition)	R:	1 4	
(Policy Condition)	N/S O/S BS/DUN/EXNOVA/GY/FS/LI	IZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / S	SUMI/
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYOTYOKO or		
sal, or Market Value:	Front	Rear	
DAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or	No R/Bal. mm	R/Bal.	mm
SIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or	No L/Bal. 6 mm	L/Bal.	mm
est Repairs: days Res.: Yes or	No D.O.A. 17/10/18	D.O.I. (8/6)	18
um Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or	111	Unto	
	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / C		p or
	7	Rea	
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / I	Body Structure affected du	ue to collision
Date / Time Action / Instruction	1 201200 / Plub 2 0 2	DM: FD16	
SHD 22593 - CLICOBEI	PD TO LENGOS 62	011-12-0	
25/10/18 LS \$ 1700 Conflin	and by small (Red 1196.8	5 4190	
DELIGIE TZ & ILOO CONTIN	ned by email (lea into	, ,	
-			
	RECEIVED 2 5 OCT 2018		
Cate/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair: 5		College Charles
: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:	110
Date/Time, File Return to?		Transpertation.	50
)s 10 - typist	Add Fee: Site Insp (\$)S+PSSI	50
1 0	: Interview (\$) Photos	24
Report Format : TP	: Tech. Invs (\$) Others	80
Control of the Contro			
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ 1700 =) Weekend (\$	_)	

Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From:

Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Thursday, 25 October 2018 12:38 PM

To:

'Alice Leong'; Taufikh (LKKAuto)

Cc:

Subject:

RE: FINALIZE TO SHD2259S (malaysia case)

Dear Alice,

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Finalize at LS \$1,700/- and 5 days

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Alice Leong <aliceleong@primeautoclaims.com>

Sent: Thursday, 25 October 2018 10:06 AM To: Taufikh (LKKAuto) <Taufikh@lkkauto.com>

Cc: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: FINALIZE TO SHD2259S (malaysia case)

Importance: High

Hi Taufikh

We enclosed our after repair photos & our calculation sheet for your retention. Shall we finalize at Ls \$1,700/- and 5 days

Please let us have your confirmation within three days from our e-mail.

Thank you

Alice Leong

Manager, Motor Claims

Prime Auto Claims Service Pte Ltd 6 Benoi Place Singapore 629927 T (65): 6861 0908 1 F (65) 6515 2948 HP (65) 9818 4304

A member of the Prime Group

This e-mail (including all attachment) contains confidential information which may be privileged. It is intended solely for the identified recipient(s) to whom it is addressed. If you are not an intend recipient, please reply to us immediately and delete this message from your system. You may not copy or use it for any purpose, or otherwise disclose its contents to any person.

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire Transfer Fee

endan e transier rec		
Vehicle Details		
Vehicle No.:	SHD2259S	
Vehicle Type :	H10 - Public Transport Taxi (Motor Car)	
Vehicle Attachment 1:	Air-Con (Taxi)	
Vehicle Scheme :	Taxi (Company)	
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA	
Vehicle Model:	COROLLA AXIO HYBRID 1.5 A	
Chassis No.:	NKE1657124685	
Propellant:	Petrol-Electric	
Engine No.:	1NZR330047	
Motor No.:	1LM1508210807	
Engine Capacity:	1496 cc	
Power Rating :	45.0 kW	
Maximum Power Output:	73.0 kW (97 bhp)	
Maximum Laden Weight:	1415 kg	
Unladen Weight:	1140 kg	
Year Of Manufacture :	2015	
Original Registration Date:	03 Mar 2016	
fespan Expiry Date :	02 Mar 2024	
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)	
PQP Paid:	\$39,633.00	
COE Expiry Date :	02 Mar 2024	
Road Tax Expiry Date:	02 Mar 2019	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	02 Mar 2024	
Inspection Due Date:	02 Mar 2019	
Intended Transfer Date :	17 Oct 2018	
CO2 Emission:	89.00 (g/km)	
CEV/VES Rebate Utilised	\$17,501,00	
Amount:		
CO Emission :		
HC Emission :		
NOx Emission :		
PM Emission:		
Late renewal fee(s) will be imposed	fif road tax / lay up has expired. Please use Enquire Road Tax Payable, for fee(s) payable	

Late renewal fee(s) will be imposed if road tax / lay up has expired. Please use Enquire Road Tax Payable for fee(s) payable.

Road tax, including Over Payment (if any), of a vehicle will follow the vehicle to the new registered owner when its ownership is being transferred. **mount Payable**

	Amount Before GST		GST Amount	Amount After GST	
	Œ	(S\$)	(S\$)	(5\$)	
Transfer Fee :	φ-	25.00	÷	25.00	
Total Amount Payable:				25.00	

Please note that the 8-year COE for this vehicle cannot be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon COE expiry or when the vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier.

You may print this page for reference.

OK Print

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Fax Number Contact Number EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

atoresaid.	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	17/10/2018 12:26
Date Of Accident	17/10/2018 00:00
Exact Location Of Accident	BUKIT BATOK STREET 31 (NEAR TO HDB BLK. 368)
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SHD2259S
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	PRIME CAR RENTAL & TAXI SERVICES PTE LTD
Co Reg No	199606293Z
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-68982000
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	ТОУОТА
Model	COROLLA AXIO-1.5 HYBRID (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used a time of accident	t
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	TAXI
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
Fleet Policy	YES
Policy Number	5068045737-03
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	HENG TEIK HOCK
NRIC No	S2575560Z
Date Of Birth	08/10/1955
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	01/11/1978
Driving Experience	39 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-92359026

NOEMAIL

Address

BLK. 360 BUKIT BATOK STREET 31 #09-419 SINGAPORE

Postcode

650360

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

-

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

::T00

General Information of the Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Type Of Accident Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

YES

Foreign Vehicle Registration Number

JSR3898 (COMMERCIAL VEHICLE)

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

PASSENGER

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

10 UBI AVENUE 3

Police Station Address

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3, POSTCODE: 408865, COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT NO. T/20181017/2013

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

FILE SIZE TOO BIG

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

JSR3898

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Page 2 of 17

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

TAXI SERVICE AND A SERVICE AND

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

Individual Statement Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN				7 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	***** (1 Third in a 1
					5402259
	56		9	β	JSR3898
		HOB BL BUKIT B	K. 368 ATOK STREET		42
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCE Refer to Police Report					
			(00.35)		
ne con la constitución de la con					
ECLARATION Ve declare the foregoing partic	culars are true in ev	very respect.			
licyholder spatus te & Time:	Driver's Sign	pature not the policyholder)	11.01Am	orting Centre Personne	l's Signature

Date & Time:

GIARMC SketchPlanForm_V3

NRIC/FIN No.:

POLICE REPORT Pg. 1





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police Division HQ 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

1 of 3 Report No. T/20181017/2013

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 17/10/2018 02:33		Made:	Vide Report No.: J/20181017/0002	Station Diary No.:	
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars	大部分的特别的 这种 的人或有效的。	The state of the second	
	Informant: EIK HOCK		Address: APT BLK 360 BUKIT BATON	STREET 31 #09-419	
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S2575560Z		60Z	SINGAPORE 650360 Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 02250000	
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN		EN	Home/Office: Mobile: 92359026 Email:		
Sex: Age: Date of Birth: Male 63 08/10/1955			Type of Informant:		
Race: Chinese			Language: English	Institution / School Name:	
Occupation: TAXI DRIVER			Driving Licence Information: Class: 2B,2A,2,3,4,5	Date of Expiry:	

Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Foreign Vehicle	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident:	Type of Location	
	K STREET 31 BUKIT BATOK STREET		17/10/2018 00:00		
Weather:	JOHN DINION OF THEE	Road Surface:	R	oad Speed Limit:	
Traffic Flow:		Traffic Control:	T	Traffic Volume:	
Type of Collision:				nyone conveyed by	

Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
JSR3898	Lorry				Condition	0
SHD2259S	Car		COROLLA AXIO HYBRID 1.5	Brown		1

POLICE REPORT Pg. 1





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police Division HQ 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

2 of 3 Report No. T/20181017/2013

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Brief Details.

ON THE ABOVE MENTION DATE, TIME AND LOCATION,

ON 17/10/2018 AT ABOUT 0000HRS, I WAS EXITING TO THE MAIN ROAD AT BLOCK 368 BUKIT BATOK STREET 31. AFTER THAT ONE LORRY(JSR3898) TURNING TO THE CARPARK AT MY RIGHT SIDE AND HIS REAR RIGHT OF VEHICLE COLLIDED ONTO REAR RIGHT PORTION OF MY VEHICLE. AFTER I FELT THE IMPACT, BOTH OF US CAME DOWN OF VEHICLE AND I WANT TO EXCHANGED PARTICULARS BUT THE OTHER PARTIES REFUSES TO EXCHANGED THE PARTICULARS AND I CALLED FOR POLICE. AFTER THAT, TRAFFIC POLICE CAME. NO ONE WAS INJURED. I HAVE THE IN-CAR CAM AND PHOTO.

DAMAGES FOR MY VEHICLE : REAR RIGHT PORTION OF MY VEHICLE.

POLICE REPORT Pg. 1





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police Division HQ 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

3 of 3 Report No. T/20181017/2013

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: TP /	Signature Of Informant:
TAN KOK RAY	Mer
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 17/10/2018 02:33
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / AEIT / SSI 2 SITIMARSITA BINTE BOHARI Contact No.: 65476219	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp NP168	Signetives A



Prime Auto Claims Service Pte Ltd

GST Reg. No: 201606560M 6 Benoi Place Singapore 629927 Tel: 6861 0908 Fax: 6515 2948

Date: 17.10.2018

Prime Car Rental & Taxi Services Pte. Ltd. 5 Benoi Place Singapore 629926

Attn: Motor Claims Dept

RE: ESTIMATE COST OF REPAIR TO VEHICLE SHD2259S TOYOTA COROLLA AXIO HYBRID 1.5 (2015)

To Supply

1)	1pc	Right tail lamp		\$ Cre 450.00
2)	1pc	Right rear fender		\$ hul 885.80
			Sub total Parts	\$ 1,335.80
			Less: 25% discount	\$ (333.95)
				\$ 1,001.85
T - C	1			

To Supply S.Nett Parts

1 \ To to ff loats

1) 1pc	"Dial -A-Cab" sticker	\$	ny-	45.00
		Sub total S.Nett Parts \$		45.00

L/charges

1)	To turn kote.	\$ 50.00
2)	To remove right tail lamp. Cut/welding right rear fender. Repair right rear door & rear door handle. Replace the above parts. Align & adjust right rear door.	\$ 600 900.00
3)	To putty, respray painting right rear fender & right rear door. To polish.	\$ 450 900.00

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before/after spray painting
- . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- . Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature: Date:

Sub total L/charges \$

Estimated Grand Total \$

1,850.00

2,896.85



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	Affiliated to Federation Interna		CONTRACTO			
PRIME AUTO CLAIMS SERVICE PTE LTD		Ref : CS/TP18019009/T1vbn2				
6 BENOI PLACE SINGAPORE 29927 ON BEHALF OF PRIME CAR RENTAL & TAXI SERVICES PTE LTD		Date: 01-11-2018				
		Code: TP474				
	Policy Particula	rs :- THIRD PARTY CLAI				
Insured Veh.		Veh. Inspected	SHD 2259S			
Policy No.	Policy No. Claim No.		0.00			
Claim No.			0.00			
Assign From		Assign Date	18/10/2018			
2.	Vehicle Particulars & Condition					
Make & Model	TOYOTA AXIO HYBRID	c.c	1496			
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2016			
Chassis No.	NKE1657124685	Colour	ORANGE			
Odometer	204410	Steering	IN ORDER			
Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	NIL			
General	GOOD					
3.	Con	ditions of Tyres				
	Size	Make	Balance			
R/H Front Tyre	175/65 R15	DUNLOP	6 mm			
L/H Front Tyre	175/65 R15	DUNLOP	6 mm			
R/H Rear Tyre	175/65 R15	DUNLOP	6 mm			
L/H Rear Tyre	175/65 R15	DUNLOP	6 mm			
4.	Descri	ption of Damages				
THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE ETAILS.	O/S REAR PORTION.				
5.		eral Information				
Accident Date	17/10/2018	Inspection Date	18/10/2018			
Survey held at	PRIME AUTO CLAIMS SER	VICE PTE LTD				
	6 BENOI PLACE SINGAPORE 629927					
5a.		Remarks				
A)THE INSPECTION B)IN ACCORDANGE	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A" CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS	WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS S, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	SIS. SED REPAIRS.			
5b.		ate Days of Repair				
ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	5 Working Da	ys			



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHD 2259S

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	RIGHT TAIL LAMP	CRACKED	450.00	450.00
1	RIGHT REAR FENDER	BUCKLED	885.80	885.80
918	LESS 25% DISCOUNT		-333.95	-333.95
			1,001.85	1,001.85
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	"DIAL-A-CAB" STICKER (SN)	NECESSARY	45.00	45.00
			45.00	45.00
	LABOUR			
	TO TUFF KOTE.		50.00	30.00
	TO REMOVE RIGHT TAIL LAMP.CUT/WELDING RIGHT REAR FENDER.REPAIR RIGHT REAR DOOR & REAR DOOR HANDLE.REPLACE THE ABOVE PARTS.ALIGN & ADJUST RIGHT REAR DOOR.		900.00	
	TO PUTTY, RESPRAY PAINTING RIGHT REAR FENDER &		900.00	450.00
	RIGHT REAR DOOR.TO POLISH.		1,850.00	1,080.00
	GRAND TOTAL		2,896.85	2,126.85

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS	1,700.00
	Selection of the select
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	

Report Ref No. CS/TP18019009/T1vbn2

MOHAMAD TAUFIKH

M.MATAI, AMSAE-A

Automotive Assessor

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng.AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part, Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.